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BELLCOMMS
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-\ ISTNODIBW e SuiBoucioanalaniouman
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‘/ e Sungaouandnau

9001:2015
e

gwavius:duusainAidunaousulunaias Tasomsoniuvmu NCS RlRuUSms
donnusrLhalaaiiwamuinnnd1 100,000 core doU nasiwamulasomsiButh
ssAquUszINFAdLU

1. auwiuaosstunid WINNd1 20,000 Core 4. USEN UAN. 91 UMBU NN 5,000 Core

2. ooAmsInsAwr N3 5,000 Core 5. Isowenuadssis innd 3,000 Core

3. AUESWBMSIPLIFUU: INNNAT 5,000 Core

inSovidon IBrvulinnwnuadanasiinasyuaD
1. InSoonmaouanalaniotnao OTDR Agilent

2. InNSoonmaou Power Meter Agilent

3. InSovrioanalaniounay Fujikura

4. \nSoonmaousna UTP Cable Fluke

02 ‘ @ e ﬁ10IﬁTEj_'_l'JI_‘I: 29 Ins 02-508-0977 (Salulid@ 20 fans)

WWW.NCSNETWORK.COM




sSousuISLan
nasgiu

Mini-3 TWISED-TUBE
ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT (ADSS)
SAINGLE JACKET, CABLE
BC-0906MADS 06 cores Singlemode
BC-0912MADS 12 cores Singlemode

OoofiusmSimin:

ARSS
Duct

SODSUNSVaD

Mini- 3 TWISED-TUBE ARMOUR
ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORT (ARSS)
SINGLE JACKET, CABLE
BC-0906MAR 06 cores Singlemode
BC-0912MAR 12 cores Singlemode

FIBER OPTIC CABLE &

ahdlannoaunao

uon. 2165-2548

=

$

oo LEmSrmIn:

Drop Wire
Areial

sosuISuaD
Lasgiu

comms i (===

Mini- 3 TWISTED TUBE ARMOUR
DROP-WIRE SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BC-MDAO906 06 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire
BC-MDAQ912 12 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire

/ Central Tube ADSS/ARSS Fiber Cable, Group

sousuNsean
nano

~ Outdoor/Indoor,Central Tube,
_All-Dielectric Self-Supporting (ADSS),
cable

'BELL-MMDS50UOSC 06 cores Multimode
BELL-MMDS0U12C 12 cores Multimode
'BELL-SMD08UOGC 06 cores Singlemode
BELL-SMD0SU12C 12 cores Singlemade

Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluli@ 20 fana)
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SODSUISVaY
naw

Qutdoor/Indoor, Central Tube,
Antl-Rodent Self-Supporting (ARSS),
Armored, cable
BELL-MMAS0UOEC 06 cores Multimode
BELL-MMAS0U12C 12 cores Multimode
BELL-SMAOSUOGC 06 cores Singlemode
BELL-SMA02U12C 12 cores Singlemode

°Ls

Anfomeuon l OoofUERSARIN:

j

| Drop Wire
| Areial

sousunsuao
naw

Outdoor Drop Wrie,
Central Tube, Armored, Cable

BC-DSA5506 06 cores Multimode, Drop Wire
BC-DSAS512 12 cores Multimode, Drop Wire
BC-DSAS506 06 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire
BC-DSAS512 12 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire

ISO/IEC and ITU-T Fiber Standard Compare

BELLCOMMS

e Organization Multimode Fiber Singlemode Fiber
| ® ISO/IEC 11801 OoOM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 0Ss1 0Ss2
. @ ITuU-T G.651 G.651 G.651 G.651 G.652 G.652D
Uen. 2166-2548 IEC 60793-2 Alb  Ala Ala2 Ala3 Bi1 Bi1.2
@ TIA-492 AAAA AAAB AAAC AAAD CAAA CAAB

/Multi-loase Tube ADSS / ARSS Fiber Cable, Group

5

OoofLamainin:

ARSS
L Direct Buried

MULTI LOOSE TUBE ARMOUR
ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORT (ARSS)
SINGLE JACKET, CABLE
BELL-SMAQ9U24C 24 cores Singlemode
BELL-SMAQSU48C 48 cores Singlemode

MULTI LOOSE TUBE
ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT (ADSS)
SAINGLE JACKET, CABLE
BELL01-24SMS 24 cores Singlemode
BELL01-48SMS 48 cores Singlemode

OoofiuamSimn:

==
i

{{]{]

| FIG-8
Areial

BELLCOMMS

MULTI LOOSE TUBE ARMOUR FIG-8
SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BC-MTA9824 24 cores Singlemode, FIG-8
BC-MTAS848 48 cores Singlemode, FIG-8

[FTTH LSZHINDOOR/OUTOODR Fiter Cable, Group

Cable for TRUE

Distribution compatible _

Strength Member
Optical Fiber
~—Jacket LSZH |

BC-UFH9301 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9302 2 cores SM

FRP Stranded
Messenger Wire
Strength Member
Optical Fiber

Jacket LSZH

DLLLEOMNS =

BELLCOMMS

RFIICOMMS

BC-UFH9511M 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9512M 2 cores SM

aenRlilarmalunaluiludeulwh iRughRSUIBUWILILDAETWW
aaniinsiloonuaadnain: IR RSUIGUIWOToDAUAAdHaNn:
Uuananannsndadowoduildesldlasasvlagllidovlbriosoame

ADSS = All Dielectric Self-supporting
ARSS = Anti-Redent Self-supporting
Direct Buried

Cable for AIS
compatible

Messenger Wire
Strength Member

‘Optical Fiber

Jacket LSZH

FTTH-01SM@ 1 cores SM
FTTH-025M9 2 cores SM
FTTH-04SM9 4 cores SM

Cable for TOT
compatible

Stranded |
Messenger Wire
0.8mm

Buffered Fiber
Aramid Yam

Jacket LSZH

BC-UFH9501R 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9502R 2 cores SM
BC-UFH9504R 4 cores SM

ITU-T G.657.A2
FULLY COMPATIBLE ITU-T G.652

MS0IACOULUOVEE
AawnsnlfvooldiDudaaiuas

@ usuvn« Mahgun 22 ‘ 03




BELLCOMMS

FIBER CONNECTOR AND ADAPTOR

dodoandlanioumay na: enadicos

i g FTTH connector. No-Epoxy type,
[ Fiber CONNECTOR, EXPOXY TYPE scaismo, e

BC-0204
SC/UPC FTTH
CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

BC-0205
SC/APC FTTH
CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

CONO1SM2
ST/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

CONOTMM2
ST/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

BC-0202
SC/UPC FTTH
CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

BC-0203
SC/APC FTTH
CONNECTOR, SM
SIMPLEX

'CONO4MM2 /
LC/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

CONO2SM2APC
SC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

CONO3SM2APC
FC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

COND4SM2APC
LC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

»

e
ADPO3MM1

FC-FC/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

»>

ADPO1SM1
ST-ST/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

=k

ADPO1MM1
ST-ST/UPC, MM
SIMPLEX

ADPO2MM1
SC-SC/UPC, MM
DUPLEX

ADP0O4AMM1
LC-LG/UPC, MM
DUPLEX

ADP02SM1
SC-SC/UPC, SM
DUPLEX

",

aDe

ADPO3SM1APC
FC-FC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

ADP04SM1APC
LC-LC/APC, SM
DUPLEX

ADP0O3SM1
FC-FC/UPC, SM
SIMPLEX

ADP04SM1
LC-LC/UPC, SM
DUPLEX

ADPO2SM1APC
SC-SC/APC, SM
DUPLEX

ADP02SM1SAPC
SC-SC/APC, SM
SIMPLEX

0 4 ‘ ® uUsun4 ﬁ'l.’.)lﬁ'l&ﬁ]ﬁ 29 Tns 02-508-0977 (Saludd 20 Fehs)
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i

P122

ST-ST /UPC,

SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P130

ST-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

MM (OM2), DUPLEX
3.0 mm, 3 Meters

POBEXG

SC-SC /UPC,

MM (OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluld 20 Aane)
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(0] 1 fc]

P138

SC-FC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P146

LC-ST /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P086
LC-ST /UPG,

- MM (OM2), DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

POS0XG

LC-SC /UPC,

MM (OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

FIBER PATGH GORD CABLE

(enaciolanmiaumav)

/ SINGLEMODLE (0S2] FIBER PATCH CORD CABLE

ol
ISZH
«

BELLCOMMS

3

P150

LC-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P178

LC-FC /UPC,

SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

ISZH
p

P126 / P126APC
8C-SC /UPGC or
APC SM, DUPLEX

B %\_/

SC/SC09SM150CM
SC-SC /UPC,

Y SM, DUPLEX
3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters W

P142

FC-FC /UPC,

SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters i

LC/SC09SM150CM
LC-SC /UPC,

SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters

P154

LC-LC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX

3.0 mm, 3 Meters

LC/SC09SM15
LC-SC /UPC,
SM, DUPLEX
3.0 mm, 15 Meters

P066

hY
SC-SC /UPC

MM (OM2), DUPLEX
3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P094XG

LC-LC /UPC,

MM (OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P0S0

LC-SC /UPC,

MM (OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P0OEEOM4

SC-SC /UPC,

MM (OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

PO70

ST-SC /UPC,

MM (OM2), DUPLEX
3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P0900M4

LC-SC /UPC,

MM (OM4), DUPLEX
3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P094

LC-LC /UPC,

MM (OM2), DUPLEX
3.0 mm, 3 Meters

P0940M4

LC-LC /UPC.

MM (OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

@ ustn« MoIgUR 22 ‘ 05



BELLCOMMS

FIBER PIGTAIL CABLE

(ehadiolaniouhnan)

/ SINGLEMODE (0S2] Fiber Pigtail Cable M lSIII

PTO05 PT14 PT23 PT30 PTST09901
ST/UPC, SC/UPC, ¢, FG/UPC, LC/UPC, ST/UPC,
SM, SIMPLEX SM, SIMPLEX ‘ SM, SIMPLEX SM, SIMPLEX SM, SIMPLEX
Q 3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters 3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters 3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters 3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters % 0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters
3.0 mm. 3.0 mm. _, 3.0 mm. 3.0 mm.

NN | PTFCOsso1APC

PTSC09901 PTFC09901 PTSC09901APC

SC/UPC, FC/UPC, SC/APC, \ SC/APC,

SM, SIMPLEX "~ SM, SIMPLEX SM, SIMPLEX | SM, SIMPLEX

0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters % 0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters 0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters * 0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters
0.9 mm. 0.9 mm. _. 0.9 mm.

s N
'/ Xq \\ PT17
SC/UPC,
MM(OM2), SIMPLEX

3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters

PTO08

ST/UPC,

MM(OM2), SIMPLEX
3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters

ST/UPC,
% MM (0M2), SIMPLEX
0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters

LC/UPC,
MM (0M2), SIMPLEX
3.0 mm, 1.5 Meters

PTSC50901 PTSC50XG9o01 PTLC50XG901
SC/UPC, SC/UPC, LC/APC,
MM (0M2), SIMPLEX MM (0M3), SIMPLEX MM (0M3), SIMPLEX
0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters 0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters 0.9 mm, 1.0 Meters
0.9mm.
OM3

06 ‘ @ usBNY MoIEDR 22 Tns 02-508-0977 (Saludd 20 dane)
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=% FIBER DISTRIBUTION UNITE (FDU)

%gll(ir (n@ovinaUangandlganiouiman)

- MM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE SM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE SM/APC, SNAP-PLATE

i 3
“ ADP-6ST L.wn ADP-6ST -ﬂ- ADP-6SC

o ', 3

PPN oot
ADP-12ST w ADP-12ST ,_m‘ ADP-125C

ADP-6SC R ., ADP-6FC

ADP-6SC

ADP-125C ADP-125C : . ; ADP-12FC

ADP-6LC A ADP-6LC BLANK

@ soold
Snap-Plate
Phuou 3 soo

ADP-12LC ADP-12LC

HEf
I

i Snap-Plate aova
Aoamonazad Thidon

FIBER RACK MOUND ENCLOSURE, FIBER RACK MOUND ENCLOSURE, i ADP-6FC ADP-6FC

SLIDE, WHITE COLOR SLIDE, BLACK COLOR

RMS636 1-36PORT SLIDE,WHTIE RMS636B 1-36PORT SLIDE, BLACK W ADP-12FC W ADP-12FC

aladnuuantunau T5laRAu SNAP-PLATE nnsu
uuiieolidaoa S

S

sovlé Snap-Plate
FUoU 3 oo _g

Bovld Snap-Plate
uoU 3 oo

Bovia Snap-Plate
J1uou 1 oo

Boold Snap-Plate
F1UoU 4 Boo

Bovld Snap-Plate
F1uoU 6 oo

Bovld Snap-Plate

Bovld Snap-Plate
huou 3 soo g

Jiuou 2 soo

FIBER RACK MOUND ENCLOSURE, FIBER RACK MOUND ENCLOSURE, WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE, WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE, FIBER PANEL, WITHE FIBER PANEL, WITHE FIBER PANEL, WITHE
BEARING SLIDE, 3-SNAP PLATE, 1U  BEARING SLIDE, 6-SNAP PLATE, 3U 2-SNAP PLATE 4-SNAP PLATE 1-SNAP PLATE 2-SNAP PLATE 3-SNAP PLATE
RMS636CF 1-36 PORT SLIDE, WHTIE RMS72 1-72 PORT SLIDE, WHITE WM624 1-24 PORT SLIDE,WHTIE WM648 1-48 PORT SLIDE, WHITE WMO003 1-12 PORT FIBER WMO004 1-24 PORT FIBER WMO005 1-36 PORT FIBER

Ins 02-508-0977 (&cluTA 20 fane) @ usunv Moihgun 22 | 07
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BELLCOMMS

Il WIS ENE oy
M/ (ndoownansudelaniotnao)

Best) FIBER CLOSURE

CLO001
Fiber Closure 96 cores

CLo002
Fiber Closure 24 cores

wuw g'/61

Outer Shink Tube —=

BC-3061A 12 Slot Splice Tray

SP01 24 Slot Splice Tray
BC-3062A 24 Slot Splice Tray

SP02
Sleeve Protecter 60mm.

Staninless
Steel Rod

SP01-24CL 24 Slot Splice Tray
(lsriu CLOO1),

~a— Inner Tuber

08 ‘ @ UsSuBn4 ﬁ10|ﬁ1aTJﬁ 292 Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluld@ 20 Fzns)
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BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

40024 40025

e Catbe e Cat5e

® Indoor Cable e Indoor Cable
® CM Jacket ¢ CMR Jacket

40029

e Cat5e

e Outdoor Cable

e Single Jacket PE

\,t"\(‘;\

===

BELLCOMMS 40029

05T SELLER Y

40030
e Catb5e

e QOutdoor Cable
e Single Jacket PE

BELLCOMMS 40030

e Messenger Wire

40026

e CatSe

e Outdoor Cable

e Double Jacket PE

BELLCOMMS 40026

40027

e Cat5e copper clad
e Outdoor Cable

¢ Double Jacket PE
e Messenger wire

L) W [ 1L

Sl u_ W o . Wom o ouwoe o

BMO003 24Ports Patch Panel, 1U, CAT-5E

WOW oW % onowmom oW (gl

P N TS

BCM48P 48Ports Patch Panel, 1U, CAT5E

B s e 3 w o m

s on

BMO01 CAT-5E, 90°

BMO14 1-PORT

S DEsssaSEEE SN N S 4
. e e 5 4 8

D e om0 i e Bty w61 /
BMO004 48Ports Patch Panel, 2U, CAT-5E /

W

BMO019 CAT-5E, 180°

Y

BMO15 2-PORT

N

BM316 3-PORT

°@

BMO004-XX 1M.,CATSE
BMO06-XX 2M.,CAT5E
BMO07-XX 3M.,CATSE
xx = BL-BLUE, RD-Red,
GN-Green, YL-Yellow,
WH-White

BM317 4-PORT

UTP GATOE SERIES, NETWORKS CABLING SYSYEM

(@Unsnidiadvangananausuu CAT5E)

BEST SELLER

BC-CATSE2P050

BELLCOMMS 40027

e Outdoor Cable

e Single Jacket PE
® Power Cable 2x0.5

BMO010 CAT-5E Plug RJ45

®

BMO16 Box, 2x4"

|

e Cat5e copper clad

BELLCOMMS

Certificate

S v
g2
£
:

4
ol
& o

CAP BOOT FOR CAT5E/CAT6E

@.

\WTERTE,

BC-02901 White
BC-02902 Red
BC-02903 Green
BC-02904 Blue
BC-02905 Yellow
BC-03255 Tranparent
BC-03260 Tranparent

BT001 Ivory
BT002 Red
BT003 Green
BT004 Blue
BTO05 Yellow
BT006 Black
BT007 Orange
BT008 White
BT009 Gray

Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluid 20 Aans)
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BELLCOMMS

-

o

' /Best

e, o

BEST SELLER

BEST SELLER

C61000 C61001
e Caté e Caté
¢ Indoor Cable ¢ Indoor Cable
e CM Jacket e CMR Jacket

C61003
e Cat6

e Outdoor Cable
® Double Jacket PE

BELLCOMMS C61003 ({55

€

f

UTP GAT-6 SERIES, NETWORKS CABLING SYSYEM

(@Unsnidiadvanganaiiaussuu CAT-6)

C61004

e Cat6

e Qutdoor Cable

e Messenger Wire
e Double Jacket PE

e Cat6 co

<t
(=}
=}
©
(&]
2]
=
b=
O
(&]
o
=
m
(aa]

' L e 0 [ R
— e == ot
FW

W s . " onouomom

C62003 24Ports Patch Panel, 1U, CAT-6

Do e o WOWCW W W owonow (4%

I TR T e

C62004 48Ports Patch Panel, 1U, CAT-6

e i w w4 w w0 om

PR TR B TR}

€@

VAl SRR 3 4 % womon R i ]

C 4o are @

oM om oMow o

C62005 48Ports Patch Panel, 2U, CAT-6

roMoNomaa

C63004 CAT-6, 90°

BMO14 1-PORT

cl
=]

)

CB63003 CAT-6, 180°

L

BMO15 2-PORT

N/

I::!

CATSE

~

TR

BM316 3-PORT

. C64004-XX 2M.,CAT-6

C64002-XX 1M.,CAT-6

C64005-XX 3M.,CAT-6
xx = BL-BLUE, RD-Red,
GN-Green, YL-Yellow,
WH-White

BC-CAT62P075

pper clad

e Outdoor Cable
® Power Cable 2x.75sgmm.
® Single Jacket PE

C67001 CAT-6 Plug RJ45

BM317 4-PORT

')

—
4

BMO16 Box, 2x4"

Certificate

\WIERTE,
o

us

LI8TED

ons

BELLCOMMS BC-CAT62P075

BC-01901 White
BC-01902 Red
BC-01903 Green
BC-01904 Blue
BC-01905 Yellow
BC-03265 Tranparent

LOCK BOOT FOR CATSE Cable

BT001 Ivory
BT002 Red
BT003 Green
BT004 Blue
BT005 Yellow
BT006 Black
BT007 Orange
BT008 White
BT008 Gray

CAP BOOT FOR CATSE/CAT6

10 @ usona MoihdUR 22
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BELLCOMMS

£ = £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ s
5 5, 5, 5 5 , 5 , 5, 5 L . o, 5, 5 ,
& § £ & £ & & ¢ & £ & ¢ 3 : o £ i < & £ AR
= = -l = =l o - E > ¢ + 8 £ 8 + 3 o ¢ = B
2 2 3 £ g 2 2 3 £ ¢ 2 S g o i £ ¢ S g
JIS25C2V95 RG0695 RG0695-D RG0695-BC RGO0695-MS RG0695-2P RGO0695-2PMS N0695 BC-N06102P N0695-2P RG1195 RG1195-MS
2.5C2V RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-11/U RG-11/U

@ & o o

BC-BP16BNCW BC-BP16BNCB

Ins 02-508-0977 (Salwid 20 Fang)
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BC-6061

CA002RG25
CAO002RG59
CA002RG6

BC-6062

BC-102CHD

BC-2001HD

BC-7072

CA008
CA0085962
CA00825

BC-7074

@ usvng Moihgun 22
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BELLCOMMS

TELEPHONE AND COMMUNICATION CABLE SERIES

adlinsdwninazahadoans

[Telephone Cable _ RIT1 Jack, Face Plate

/ \ \% \ \k \ :
P [ ] — 5 i £ ';" == =
/ / / Telephone Cable /
Telephone Cable 3 = y
Multi-Pair Armored RRE =T AArmored

Telephone Cable
Station Wire

Telephone Cable
Drop Wire

Telephone Cable
Multi-Pair Indoor

_ Outdoor FI-G-B Outdoor

BCM-ST0224 2¢ x 0.50 mm. BTC-DP0209 2c¢ x 0.90 mm. Customer Call Customer Call Customer Call C63001 BMO14
BCM-ST0424 4c x 0.50 mm. DW-09001-BC 2c x 0.90 mm. RJ-11 Telephone outlet
BCM-ST0422 4¢ x 0.65 mm. DW-09001-CCS 2c x 0.90 mm. Keystone Jack, 4 pin

DW-15001-BC  2c x 1.50 mm.
DW-25001-BC ~ 2c x 2.50 mm.
CC/DW-09001BC 2c¢ x 0.9 mm.

[Communication Gable

BMO015 BM316

— E Communication Cable J Communication Cable J§ Communication Cable J§ Communication Cable
T (e Multi-Core UL2464, Multi-Core UL2464, 4 Multi-Pairs UL2919, Multi-Pairs UL2919,
Fire Alarm Double Shield Single Shield Double Shield Single Shield
FA0116 MC0424D Customer Call MP0224D MP0224S 2-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919
1-pairs, 16AWG, UL-1685 2-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2464 2-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919  MP0424S 4-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919

BM317 BMO016

@ ussn« Mmaihdun Tns 02-508-0977 (Salulid 20 fane)
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VeT and THW-A
R

ELECTRICAL CABLE

(endlwwh)

BELLCOMMS

CENTURY VCT 60227 IEC53 |- F,_ﬁ;ﬁ @
300/500V 70C TIS 11-2553 | y —1 Tdsuasgu
! uon 11-2553

ae VCT Uanswausslastinn

wstlBiauananaluliisw:soarnio iqulusw 1Gudnu nSov:Woau

nSov:Soariowoau ahastaunmidrua

2100-BLK-xx 2x1.0 SQ.MM.*¢  3100-BLK-xx 3x1.0 SQ.MM.*¢c

2150-BLK-xx 2x1.5 SQ.MM.*¢c¢  3150-BLK-xx 3x1.5 SQ.MM.*c
2250-BLK-xx 2x2.5 SQ.MM.*¢  3250-BLK-xx 3x2.5 SQ.MM.*c

Packing: xx= 20,

LATIATTS

THW cable

30, 50, 100 was

THW-A Cable
i CENTURY THWA 450/750V |

DundaulBlulsvowaaarnssy 1a: uwnofa

70C TIS 233-2541

2100-BLK-xx 2x1.0 SQ.MM.*c
2150-BLK-xx 2x1.5 SQ.MM."c
2250-BLK-xx 2x2.5 SQ.MM.*c

P

3100-BLK-xx 3x1.0 SQ.MM.*c
3150-BLK-xx 3x1.5 SQ.MM.*c
3250-BLK-xx 3x2.5 SQ.MM.*c

D)

lasunasow
uon 293-2541

A\

\
2 Cores Cores Color Code Insulation
Round Type 2 Blue, Brown
3 Brown, Black, Grey
4 Brown, Black, Gray, Blue
3 Coras 5 Blue, Brown, Black, Grey, Black
Round Type with Ground 2c with G Blue, Brown, Green &Yellow )

Tasunasgu
uon 11-2553

naulBiqusosrio ndiannsniBigunalunSaiGuasaluoymaAnld

X/-THWO15-xx
XX/-THWO025-xx
XX/-THWO040-xx
XX/-THWO060-xx

XX/-THW10-xx
XX/-THW16-xx
XX/-THW25-xx
XX/-THW35-xx
XX/-THWS50-xx

1x1.5 SQ.MM. (100M.)
1x2.5 SQ.MM. (100M.)
1x4 SQMM.  (100M.)
1x6 SQ.MM.  (100M.)

1x10 SQ.MM  (100M.).
1x16 SQ.MM. (100M.)
1x25 SQ.MM. (100M.)
1x35 SQ.MM. (100M.)
1x50 SQ.MM. (100M.)

¢/ = CC-Century, YA-Yazaki
xx = GN-Green, BL-Blue, BK-Black, WH-White, YL-Yellow, RD-Red

Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluld 20 Fane)
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oo Yo

Green Blue Black White Yellow Red

VAF cable

P

Tasunasou

uon 101-2553

OuananTBAuNAUKunolU T5iGuaosadnu
rSoltudasashanumaluoims

2 CORES

XX/VAF2001
XX/VAF2015
XX/VAF2025
XX/VAF2040
XX/VAF2060
XX/VAF2100
XX/VAF2160

3 CORES

XX/VAF-G2001
XX/VAF-G2015
XX/VAF-G2025
XX/VAF-G2040
XX/VAF-G2060
X/VAF-G2100
XX/VAF-G2160

1.0 SQ.MM.
1.5 SQ.MM.
2.5 SQ.MM.
4.0 SQ.MM.
6.0 SQ.MM.

10 SQ.MM.
16 SQ.MM.

xx = YA-Yazaki, FU-Fuhrer n1uen2 100 1bas

Cores Color Code Insulation

2 Brown, Blue

3 Brown, Blue, Green

2 cores

3 cores

—_

Tasunasou
von 11-2553

DuahanBAuncuiunolu TBiGuasaGnu
RSoliudasasnanumaluoims

VKF-2050-30 2X0.5 SQ.MM.(30M.)
VKF-2050-100 2X0.5 SQ.MM.(100M.)*C
VKF-2010-50 2X1.0 SQ.MM.(50M.)
VKF-2010-100 2X1.0 SQ.MM.(100M.)*C

ICores Color Code Insulation

2

Brown, Blue 2 cores

@ usdng Moihagun 22
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BELLCOMMS

WALL/POLE STEEL CABINET, IN/ OUTDOOR

(@ldeunsnidoansiuvudawlivrdonvoudadomauoniaiuoims)

/ OUT/INDODOR 1vouuonnssoluon 15 / INDOOR cawiviuoms -

. Rdvmaawaau Export Modern Series
s:ungonniA 4 0o

RaoAmdawaay

singomA 4 0o Ravmdawaau

s:angoniA 4 U2

naw x an x dvo ndw x an x do
NC-WR6U40 60 x 40 x 35 cm. NC-WR6U50 60 x 50 x 35 cm.
NC-WR2U40 60 x 40 x 48.5 cm. NC-WR9U50 60 x 50 x 48.5 cm.
NC-WR12U40 60 x 40 x 62 cm. NC-WR12U50 60 x 50 x 62 cm.

a0 x NW x an
BC-9012H 68 x 46 x 25cm.

ao x N2 x an
BC-9002 68 x 43 x 16.3cm.
BC-9004 75 x 50 x 16.3cm.

Export Premium Series

Aavmdawaau
sneoA 4 U2

hréomadawaay
sangomA 4 0o

go x ndw x an
BC-195450 50.7 x 56 x 40cm. 6U
BC-195468 68 x 56 x 40cm. 10U
BC-195475 75 x 56 x 40cm. 12U

RLNNg™ 1909 Auth

ndmw x an x av
NC-80506 60 x 50 x 35 cm.
NC-60409 60 x 40 x 45.5 cm, NC-60509 60 x 50 x 45.5 cm. NC-60609

nJ0 x an x o
NC-60406 60 x 40 x 35 cm. NC-60606

NC-60412 60 x 40 x 59 cm. NC-60512 60 x 50 x 59 cm. NC-60612

@ usung Maihgun 22

NC-WR6U60 60 x 60 x 35 cm.
NC-WR9U60 60 x 60 x 48.5 cm. 9U
NC-WR12U60 60 x 60 x 62 cm.

ndw x an x do
6U

12U

n3w x an x do

60 x 60 x 35 cm.
60 x 60 x 45.5 cm.
60 x 60 x 59 cm.
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BELLCOMMS

Best) STAND STEEL CABINET RACK

-l (@ldgunsnidoansiuudowumealuoims)

[STANDARD RACK s> oo o, [ SERVER/BATA RACK 5o soso o, | OPEN BAGK o oo ov.

A&om
aawaat
SUngoMmA

42 1)

ED
aawaau
S:LEMA

400 pyy
O

OPEN CLASSIC RACK °

PREMIUM CLASSIC EXPORT MODERN

SERVER HACK

DATA CENTER RACK

RaoMaawaau
SinEoMMA 4 UD

Ra&omdawaal
s:nemeA 4 U0

n3w x an x g0 N30 x &n x go ndw x an x go nJNw x an x go naw x o naw x o
NS Biiiem B0 hohum limitem By M Bifeitem b Nowwm Bimim Bb Mooy st zuowomvy eoxiamaon
- 7 X x1 cm. 7 -27 X x 139 cm. 7! 4- 7 X x1 cm. 7 = X X cm.
NC-60636 60 x60 x179cm. 36U NC-36U66 60 x60x179 cm. 36U NCS4-60636 60 x 60 x 179 cm. 36U NCS8-60636 60 x 60 x 179 cm. 36U SRl LdisirdiuEnl: 853 LSRG eEs tei e Ent
NC-60642 60 x 60 x 205 cm. 42U NC-42U86 60 x 60 x 205 cm. 42U NCS4-60642 60 x 60 x 205 cm. 42U  NCS8-60642 60 x 60 x 205 cm. 42U NC-OP39U 60 x 1927 cm. 30U  NC-PM39U 60 x 192.7 cm.
NC-60645 60 x 60 x 218.5 cm. 45U NC-45U66 60 x 60 x 2185 cm. 45U NCS8-60645 80 x 90 x 218.5 cm. 45U NC-OP42U 60 x 206.0 cm. 42U NC-PM42U 60 x 206.0 cm.
NCS4-60815 60 x 80 x 85 cm. 15U NCS8-60815 60 x 80 x 85 cm. 15U NC-OP45U 60 x 219.4 cm. 45U NC-PM45U 60 x 219.4 cm.

NC-60815 60 x 80 x 85 cm. 15U NC-15U68 60 x 80 x 859 cm. 15U NCS4-60827 60 x 80 x 139 cm. 27U NCS8-60827 60 x 80 x 139 cm. 27U
NC-60827 60x80x139cm. 27U NC-27U68 60 xB80x139cm. 27U NCS4-60836 60 x B0 x 179 cm. 36U NCS8-60836 60 x 80 x 179 cm. 36U
NC-60836 60x80x 179 cm. 36U NC-36UB8 60 xB80x 179 cm. 36U NCS4-60842 60 x 80 x 205 cm. 42U  NCS8-60842 60 x 80 x 205 cm. 42U
NC-60842 60 x 80 x 205 cm. 42U NC-42U68 60 x 80 x 205 cm. 42U NCS8-60845 80 x 80 x 218.5 cm. 45U
NC-60845 60 x 80 x 2185 cm. 45U NC-45U68 60 x 80 x 2185 cm. 45U NCS4-60927 60 x 90 x 139 cm. 27U
NCS4-60942 60x 90x 205 cm. 42U  NGoo-600a5 0 x 90 x 208 om. 42U
NC-60927 60x90 x139cm. 27U NC-27UB9 60x90x139cm. 27U NCS4-60945 60 x 90 x 218.5cm. 45U  NGSB-60945 60 x 90 x 218.5 om. 45U
NC-60936 60x90x 179 cm. 36U NC-36U69 60 x 90x 179 cm. 36U
NC-60942 60 x 90 x 205 cm. 42U NC-42U69 60 x 90 x 205 cm. 42U NCS4-61027 60 x 100 x 139 cm. 27U  NCS8-61027 60 x 100 x 139 cm. 27U
NC-60945 60 x 90 x 2185 em. 45U NC-45U69 60 x 90 x 2185 cm. 45U NCS4-61042 60 x 100 x 205 cm. 42y NCS8-61036 60 x 100 x 179 cm. 36U
NCS4-61045 60 x 100 x 218.5 cm. 45U NCS8-61042 60 x 100 x 205 cm. 42U
NC-61027 60 x 100 x 130 cm. 27U NC-27U1 60 x 100 x 139 cm. 27U NESEH104560c100bc218.6am Ras U
NC-61036 60x 100 x 179 cm. 36U NC-36UB1 60 x 100 x 179 cm. 36U NCS4-61127 60x 110 x 139 cm. 27U  NCS8-61142 60 x 100 x 205 cm. 42U
NC-61042 60 x 100 x 205 cm. 42U NC-42U61 60 x 100 x 205 cm. 42U NCS4-61142 60 x 110 x 205 cm. 42U  NCS8-61145 60 x 100 x 218.5 cm. 45U
NC-61045 60 x 100 x 2185 cm. 45U NC-45U61 60 x 100 x 218.5 cm. 45U NCS4-61145 60 x 110 x 218.5cm. 45U  Ncss.80827 80 x 80 x 139 om. 27U
NCS8-80842 80 x 80 x 205 cm. 42U
NC-_61127 60 x 110 x 139 cm. 27U NC-27U611 60 x 110 x 139 cm. 27U NCS54-80836 80 x 80 x 179 cm. 36U NCS8-80845 80 x 80 x 218.5 cm 45U
NC-61136 60 x 110 x 179 cm. 36U NC-36U611 60 x 110 x 179 cm. 36U NCS4-80842 80 x BO x 205 cm. 42U
NC-61142 60 x 110 x 205 cm. 42U NC-42U611 60 x 110 x 205 cm. 42U NCS4-80942 80 x 90 x 205 cm. 42U  NCS8-80942 80 x 90 x 205 cm. 42U
NC-61145 60 x 110 x 218.5 cm. 45U NC-45U611 60 x 110 x 218.5 cm. 45U NCS4-81042 80 x 100 x 205 cm. 42y  NCS8-80945 80 x 90 x 218.5 cm. 45U
NCS8-81042 80 x 100 x 205 cm. 42U
NCS4-61142 60 x 110 x 206 cm. 42U  NCS8-81045 80 x 100 x 218.5 cm. 45U
NCS4-61145 60 x 110 x 218.5 cm. 45U NCS8-81142 80 x 110 x 205 cm. 42U

NCS8-81145 80 x 110 x 218.5 cm. 45U

Ins 02-508-0977 (Sclua 20 fane) @ usvn« Mmoihdun 22 ‘ 15

WWW.NCSNETWORK.COM ®




BELLCOMMS

\Seller;

Best)

manuulidou

NC-02045 &n 48 Bu. eRsSUd 60 BU.
NC-02065 &n 65 Bu. éRSUJ BO BU.

NC-02075 an 75 8w, éhrsud 90,100 Bu.

NC-02095 &an 95 Bu. éh”Asug 110 Bu.

swlweno 3 was
e OQDIGEL

NC-00006 UNIVERSAL 6 OUTLET
NC-00012 UNIVERSAL 12 OUTLET
NC-00020 UNIVERSAL 20 OUTLET

NC-FS45
NC-FS60
NC-FS80
NC-FS95

manuuliidou

an 45 Bu.
an 60 BU.
an 80 BU.

an 95 B,

swlwend 3 was

IRan

#RSug 60 BU.
@RSug 80 BU.
&RSUg 90,100 BU.
. @RsSUg 110 BU.

NC-APC4 UNIVERSAL 4 OUTLET
NC-APC6 UNIVERSAL 6 OUTLET
NC-APC12 UNIVERSAL 12 QUTLET

16 ‘ @ ussna Moigun 22

(@Unsniarsudq)

manuuideu
i-0on

NC-03045 &n 48 Bu. éhAsud 60 BU.
NC-03065 &n 65 Bu. &hAsud 80 BU.

NC-03075 an 75 pu. &hAsug 90,100 .

NC-03095 an 95 pu. hASug 110 B,

swoams

WMP Wire Managment 1U

NC-S545
NC-S560
NC-SS80
NC-S595

NC-05112

manuuidou
" 101-0

an 45 psu. ghRsud 60 Bu.
an 60 Bu. &hRsud 80 BL.

an 80 pu. &hAsSug 90,100 BU.

an 95 su. ZhAsug 110 BU.

BaRSAUWAaaL
Saluld

Thermostad Panel 2 outlet

NC-01025

NC-FS30

_manuuluidou

NC-FS30 &n 30 su. éhrnSud WALL RACK
HachurthiBlea 4 dd 8a 2 yu

NC-01025 &n 25 Bu. &hrsug WALL RACK
dachurtlBlioa 4 do &a 2 yu

BLANK1U BLANK 1U
BLANK2U BLANK 2U
BLANK3U BLANK 3U
BLANK4U BLANK 4U
BLANKSU BLANK 5U
BLANK6U BLANK 6U
BLANK7U BLANK 7U

WaaUSsUIEoINIA

Goadaounsni

NC-ELF4 4" x 4" Ventilating 220 VAC M6-1.0 6 x 1.00a. Uoainduodoile
M6-0.6 6 Da. nAouwanadn

AJP 6 x 15 Da. Goamaaodow

Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluldd@ 20 fiang)
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BELLCOMMS

Tnols SEI“ES INSOOWUW _
dadninosiunsnaid

- <= — o o _ = & - EMP21-PLUS
iInSovidochrsSumuandlganiouhnaoiasangnoviavahrsuniuitiniasn =

/ Fibier Optic Tools _

STR-01 CFS-2 CFS-3 FC-6S CS-30-DE FM-C200 F1-977220 353ND

/ Fiber Optic Tools "

USA-01 ELT-01 FOBT900 KM34155 F1-0109-03 F1-0109-1 F1-0109-3 F1-0109-5

/ Copper Tt 00’31

ohodiinaln
wournsodu

oshodiinaln
wounsodu

oghwdiinaln
woullsoTu

BC-1031 BC-CR001 BC-1011 BC-1017 BC-323 BC-352 BC-1018C BC-1118C

AuIthana RJ45 Jack AR RJ45, 12 AUINFD BNC AR BNC Aulaonang Aulaonaa | AuUaonaig AuJaonang
na: Patch Panel RJ11 Plug RG58, 59, 62, 11, 8, 213 RG58, 59, 62, 6 RG59, 62, 11, 7, 213, 8 RG59, 6, 11, 7 na:ou9 RG58, 59, 62, 6 RG8, 11213
Ins 02-508-0977 (Salud 20 Aang = S el
¢ e @ usudny Moithgun 22 17

WWW.NCSNETWORK.COM



BELLCOMMS

PRINTER LABEL SERIES

iInSoowuwadninosinsaradoaisnaiwwa

BMP21-PLUS
Printer Label

BMP21-AC
Power adapter

M21-125-C-342
PermaSieeve
Heat-Shrink Tubing
Width: 5.97mm.
Length: 2.13M.

M21-250-C-342
PermaSleeve
Heat-Shrink Tubing
Width: 11.15mm.
Length: 2.13M.

M21-375-C-342
PermaSleeve
Heat-Shrink Tubing
Width: 16.38mm.
Length: 2.13M.

M21-375-499 M21-750-499
Multi-Purpose Nylon Multi-Purpose Nylon
Width: 9.53mm. Width: 19.05mm.
Length: 4.88M. Length: 4.88M.

M21-1000-427
Self-Laminating
Wire Wraps
Width: 25.40mm.
Length: 4.27M.

M21-1500-427
Self-Laminating
Wire Wraps
Width: 38.10mm.
Length: 4.27M.

M21-750-595-BL

All-Weather Vinyl

Width: 19.05mm.
Length: 6.40M.

18 | (@ usBn4 MoIGUR 22

Yellow

M21-750-595-WT

All-Weather Vinyl

Width: 19.05mm.
Length: 6.40M.

M21-750-595-YL

All-Weather Vinyl

Width: 19.05mm.
Length: 6.40M.

EHERGENCY

Yellow

M21-375-595-RD
All-Weather Vinyl
Width: 9.53mm.
Length: 6.40M.

M21-375-595-YL
All-Weather Vinyl
Width: 9.53mm.
Length: 6.40M.

Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluja@ 20 Aang)
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BELLCOMMS

/ smﬁo‘z?s‘oam&f‘

EMT CONDUIT (rioiran) IMC CONDUIT (rioixran) FLEXIBLE CONDUIT LIQUID TIGHT SLOT TRUNKING WIRE WAY TRUNKING WIRE WAY
(Moiré@ndou) FLEXIBLE CONDUIT (WIB) (WD15)
(MoIrdndouriulh)

/n'oWﬁ'z?
i

FLOOR DUCT WIRE WAY

(W3B)

uPVC CONDUIT uPVC FLEXIBLE CONDUIT HDPE CONDUIT
(riow31) (Hiow38) (HoHDPE)

Ins 02-508-0977 (Saluiid 20 Aang) @ usvn4g Mmoihgun 22 19
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